Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

020 - Covington County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

6/10/2024 10:47:31 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 08

General

$16,969,911.15
$318.00
$5,755,651.60
$112,004.50
$22,837,885.25

$11,025,652.91
$3,540,488.73
$2,355,752.25
$1,618,757.88
$1,030,421.54
$1,032,114.23

$877,697.03
$21,480,884.57

$151,837.33
$220,401.93
($68,564.60)

$1,288,436.08
$26,194,975.02
$27,483,411.10

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$4,752,832.89
$944,658.63
$35,928.45
$5,733,419.97

$2,650,068.87
$304,262.66
$97,929.47
$1,558,057.87
$256,369.78
$234,279.00

$530,556.75
$5,631,524.40

$397,509.07
$222,770.26
$174,738.81

$276,634.38
$2,982,573.25
$3,259,207.63

Debt Service

$156,227.66
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$156,227.66

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$156,227.66
$2,332,247.55
$2,488,475.21

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$158,340.34
$0.00
$141,596.00
$0.00
$299,936.34

$0.00

$0.00
$89,491.00
$0.00

$0.00
$130,331.25

$0.00
$219,822.25

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$80,114.09
$962,400.68
$1,042,514.77

$0.00
$0.00
$735,645.81
$0.00
$735,645.81

$343,304.41
$36,987.90
$15,498.16
$13,685.24
$0.00

$0.00

$244,385.20
$653,860.91

$54,259.15
$73,133.44
($18,874.29)

$62,910.61
$586,770.64
$649,681.25

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$17,284,479.15
$4,753,150.89
$7,577,552.04
$147,932.95
$29,763,115.03

$14,019,026.19
$3,881,739.29
$2,558,670.88
$3,190,500.99
$1,286,791.32
$1,396,724.48
$0.00
$1,652,638.98
$27,986,092.13

$603,605.55
$516,305.63
$87,299.92

$1,864,322.82
$33,058,967.14
$34,923,289.96
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